
CCCC
CCCC

CC
CC

CCC
CCC

CCC
CCC

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

HHH H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H HH

H

³ ³ ³ ³ ³
³

³ ³
³

³
³

³

³

³
³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³ ³
³

½

½

n

n

n

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o
o

o
o

o

X

R

R

ÄQ

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

RR

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R
R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

RR

R

R

R

R
R

R R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
RR

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

RR

O

R 
22

 W
R 

21
 W

RI
VE

R

24

SNOWMOBILE

COUNTRY

TRAIL

869

869

Gravel
Pit 25

27
25

BR 968

1060

1048
318 1037

1032

973

1040

25

NORTH

R 
21

 W

SCENIC

BR 629

609

817

794

632

Sand
Pit

Au Train Township
Cem

36

30 29

AU TRAIN LAKE
RECREATION AREA

NORTH

SNOWMOBILE

TRAIL

HIAWATHA

North

Creek

Cre ek

Rive r

Creek

625

Footbridge

917

735

743

948

963

741
797

956

235
765

686

769

681

620

625

702

912

696

627

864

Old Charcoal Kilns Ruins (Histor ic S ite)

17

22

8

2

22

18

14

R 
21

 W

Silver
Falls

Slapneck

La
ug

hi
ng

    
    

 W
hit

ef i
sh

    
    

 L
ak

e

1007

979

969

848

909

868

835

825

830

807

851

768

786

768

24

15

771

TR
AI

LEben Juction
BM 964

947

BM
891

10071014

BM
989

HIAWATHA

610

611

Doucette  Bridge

671

718
702

668

689

627

715

817

623

617

614

187

614

Gravel
Pit

20

13

610

APPROXIMATE MEAN LAKE ELEVATION 602

HIAWATHA

Slapneck

756

625

Rock River

881

769

873

269

968

823

864

756

889

658

663

656

622

848

866

HIAWATHA
NATIONAL FOREST

Gravel
Pit

24 19

16

20

5

10

3

33

8

DEER LAKE
Lak e

704

TRAIL

Nort
h

Silver

Creek

Rock

1037

1010

938

938

928

884

840

766

BM
989

Gravel
Pit

10

22 23

12

27

825

CO
UN

TR
Y 801

807

29

875

986

863

Eben
High School

28

22

R 
21

 W

1032

1019

SONGBIRD

AU
TRAIN

TRAIN

N A T I O N A L    F O R E S T

625

617

623

623

24

6

N S T

CH
AT

HA
M

RI
VE

R

TR

Hanson

BR 683

666

772

Boat R amp

Cem

BR 614

619

940

758

963

969

801

725

723

764

669

Gravel
Pit

Scenic
Overlook

BM
747

13

23

12

35

20

16

15

T 47 N T 47 N

She lt e r  B ay

SNOWMOBILE

1004

BM 723

1002

810

792

773

BM
842

15 14

14

AU
  T

RA
IN

784

774

20

PIPELINE

Slap ne ck

Branch

844

H I A W A T H A   N A T I O N A L   F O R E S T
858

861

893

Gravel
Pit

HIAWATH A CR OSS
COUN TRY SKI TRAILS

26

1009

BM
1029

R
O

C
K

  
 R

IV
E

R

R 
20

 W

Au Train

732

17

8

1

COUNTY

Riv er

740

919

704

735

755

958

655

740

899

917

994

953

755

627

BM
690

BM
688

18

6

12

32 34 36

25

25

Coots Pond

TRAIL

R

Creek

Br
an

ch

1007

Deerton

699

953

932

947

843

825 823

782

797

799

750

732
714

23

35

11

83725

R 
21

 W

PIPELINE

RO
CK

RI
VE

R

916

871
881

874

Gravel
Pit

993

997

26

22

COUNTRY TRAIL

O
N

O
T

A

RIVER

L A K E

720

645

610

609

Sand
Pit

18

12

Coots Pond

PIP
ELIN

E

SNOW
MOBILE

Au   Train

Branch

702

N A T I O N A L      F O R E S T

614

613

889 812

968

692

666

932

971

686

682

974

974

15 14 13

7 9

4

31

2829

19

13

24

T 46 N

605

Laughing

769

744
726

1002

1000

892

919

876

883

758

810

823

794

707

R O C K    R I V E R

2

26

T 46 N

NORTH

GWINN

Br
an

ch

910

19
20

Creek1019

1001

27

23
24

SNOWMOBILE

838

611

NORTH
HIAWATH A
SN OWMOBILE
TRAIL

31 32

T 46 N
T 47 N

Au  Train  Bay

611

SN
OW

MO
BI

LE

Bay

750

H I A W A T H A

717

625

646

883

960

969

784

653

681

617

625

741

853

11

27

21

30

12

17

1

Spider Ponds

Spirit Lake

601

APPROXIMATE MEAN LAKE ELEVATION 604

NORTH HIAWATHA

991

948

892

860

817

773

796

758

732

BM
907

13

1211

24

3

Silver
Lake

830

R 
   O

    
C 

   K

935

817

19

30

TRAIL

ROAD

Creek 894

853

965

876

30

24

R 
22

 W

Slapneck

996

RIVER

BR 614

623

835

743

635

612

622

618

605

Cameron Crossing
Bridge

7

5

R 
20

 W

Paulson Lake

AU  TRAIN

Buck  Bay

L   A

TR
AI

L

De er

610

BM
609

657

614

Onota

618

618

918

814

802

820
938

956

679

876

879

776

953

958

948

976

622
928

776

21

2324

11

56

9

T 46 N

833

821

1001

988

869

830

830

252

827

814

855

779

804

761

909

22

1

3634

13

12

25

T 47 N

N 
S 

T

784

869

R 
20

 W

PIPELINE

NORTH

North

Pine Grove C emetery

965

887

886

856

901

29

21 23
24

1038

999
1040

NORTH NATIONAL

PIP
EL

INE

AU

Au
 

Tra
in 

La
ke

610

612

861

682

718

617

609

BM 612

19

25

R 
21

 W

NORTH

RO
CK

RO
AD

O          N          O          T          A

NORTH

Island

Silve r

Ro ck

Rock

Au   Tr a in

860

R
O

C
K

 
 

 
 

R
I

V
E

R
 

 
 

 
C

A
N

Y
O

N

W
I

L
D

E
R

N
E

S
S

647

620

617

919

690

791

663

948

950

840

761

700

696

696

961

763
628

868

R O C K   R I V E R

24

11

36

26

7

R 
22

 W

Ginpole Lake

Rock River Falls

L A K E      S U P E R I O R

River

Whitefish

BR 756

771

Deerton
Cem

1007

1020

992

922

919

876

919

856

827

764

738

961

750

Gravel
Pit

3

10

909

Park

699

641

639

SCENIC

NATIONAL

NORTH

COUNTRY

NATIONAL SCENIC

TRAIL

NORTH

CO
UN

TR
Y NATIONAL

SC
EN

IC

TRAIL

NORTH

COUNTRY

NATIONAL

SCENIC

TRAIL

NATIONAL FOREST BOUNDA RY

853

942

86°52'0"W

86°52'0"W

86°53'0"W

86°53'0"W

86°54'0"W

86°54'0"W

86°55'0"W

86°55'0"W

86°56'0"W

86°56'0"W

86°57'0"W

86°57'0"W

86°58'0"W

86°58'0"W

86°59'0"W

86°59'0"W

87°0'0"W

87°0'0"W

87°1'0"W

87°1'0"W

46
°30

'0"
N

46
°30

'0"
N

46
°29

'0"
N

46
°29

'0"
N

46
°28

'0"
N

46
°28

'0"
N

46
°27

'0"
N

46
°27

'0"
N

46
°26

'0"
N

46
°26

'0"
N

46
°25

'0"
N

46
°25

'0"
N

46
°24

'0"
N

46
°24

'0"
N

46
°23

'0"
N

46
°23

'0"
N

Illinois
Michigan

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 04, 2016
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